
To: Kent Hoffman[khoffman@blm.gov]; Abbie Jossie[ajossie@blm.gov]; Gary
Torres[gtorres@blm.gov]; Harry Barber[hbarber@blm.gov]
Cc: Laurie Ford[lford@blm.gov]; Ashcroft, Tyler[tashcrof@blm.gov]; Pamela
Jarnecke[pjarnecke@blm.gov]
From: Ginn, Allison
Sent: 2017-12-28T12:23:18-05:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Versions of Legislative Reports Sent to Ed/Anita
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BLM UT H.R.4532 LegislativeReport 122718.docx
BLM UT H.R.4558 LegislativeReport 122718.docx

I have a briefing scheduled with Ed on Tuesday morning. Please let me know if you notice any critical errors
between now and then. Thanks!

Regards,

Allison Ginn
 External Affairs (Detail)
Bureau of Land Management 
Utah State Office
801-539-4
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To:               Legislative Affairs, WO-620

From:           State Director, Utah
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XXX-XX

To:               Legislative Affairs, WO-620

From:           State Director, Utah

Subject:        Comments on H.R. 4558: Grand Staircase Escalante Enhancement Act
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To:               Legislative Affairs, WO-620

From:           State Director, Utah

Subject:        Comments on H.R. 4518: Bears Ears National Monument Expansion Act
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